| Original Alcohol Be | verage Retail | License A | pplication | Applicant's W | isconsin Seller's Perr | nit Number | |
|--|--------------------------|----------------------------|--|-------------------------------|---------------------------------------|-----------------|--|
| (Submit to municipal clerk.) | | | | FEIN Number | | | |
| For the license period beginni | ina: | ending: | | | | | |
| . or the house period bag | ing:(mm dd yyyy) | | (mm dd yyyy) | | OF LICENSE QUESTED | FEE | |
| | ☐ Town of) | 1 -1 - | | ☐ Class A | beer | \$ | |
| To the Governing Body of the: Uvillage of Class B beer \$ | | | | | \$ | | |
| | City of | § 5 * | | Class C wine \$ | | | |
| 1 | • | | D | ☐ Class A | liquor | \$ | |
| County of Outage: | mie | Aldermanie | c Dist. No I by ordinance) | Class A | liquor (cider only) | \$ N/A | |
| • | | (ii required | i by ordinance) | Class B | liquor | \$ | |
| | | | | | Class B liquor | \$ | |
| Check one: 🔲 Individual | | | | | | | |
| ☐ Partnership | Corporation/Nor | nprofit Organizat | ion | | ication fee | \$ 100 +14 | |
| | | | | TOTAL | FEE | \$ 150 174 | |
| Name (individual / partners give last | name first middle cornor | ations / limited liability | v companies give registe | ered name) | | | |
| Bennett Mai | | | , companies give regions | , | | | |
| Bertieff Mu | 101 & CLC | | | | | | |
| An "Auxiliary Questionnair by each member of a partn each member/manager and | ership, and by each | officer, directo | r and agent of a c y. List the full nam | orporation o e and place o | r nonprofit orga f residence of ea | nization, and | |
| President / Member Last Name | (First) | (Middle Name) | Home Address (Street | · · · · · · | | 1 1 ~ 0 | |
| Bennett | Helds | Aone | 1633 12 | tu St 1 | Yenasha | W 549' | |
| Vice President / Member Last Name | | (Middle Name) | Home Address (Street | | | | |
| Bennett | Philp | Anthor | | lth st | Menasha | WI 549 | |
| Secretary / Member Last Name | (First) | (Middle Name) | Home Address (Street | · | | 1,4, | |
| | | | | | , , , | | |
| Treasurer / Member Last Name | (First) | (Middle Name) | Home Address (Street | t, City or Post Office | e, & Zip Code) | | |
| Agent Last Name | (First) | (Middle Name) | Home Address (Street | t, City or Post Office | ce, & Zip Code) | | |
| Rennett | Heidi | DON. | 1023 13 | W C1 | Menash | a. WI S4 | |
| Directors / Managers Last Name | (First) | (Middle Name) | Home Address (Street | t, City or Post Offic | | 7 | |
| | | | | | | | |
| 1. Trade Name | COZZY CO | rner | Business Ph | one Number | 920-31 | 04-956 | |
| 2. Address of Premises | tunlow on 11 | St | Post Office 8 | & Zip Code | 54911 | | |
| 3. Premises description: D applicant must include a storage of alcohol bever described.) | all rooms including liv | ing quarters, if u | sed, for the sales, | service, cons | umption, and/or | | |
| the restorant | 12 LOIGHA | JM Shit | To The CIC | 701.011C B | everyals. | - | |
| are irroted | in and | arani . | a standing | a coolers | in the | - | |
| middle CE | the build | no mo | located V | du the | Conte |) _{pr} | |
| The state of the s | | | All alcoh | d is | The state of | | |
| the other | _across | hon H. | THI WORK | 7 15 ° | <u> </u> | iae | |
| these co | plers and | Over S | tock Is | | to or ak | We_ | |
| | | | | * | | <u>-</u> | |
| | | | | | | - | |
| 4. Legal description (omit if | street address is give | en above): | | | | | |
| 5. (a) Was this premises lic | | | | | | | |
| (b) If yes, under what na | ıme was license issue | ed? The | Cozzy C | orner 1 | Natasha | Banks) | |
| | | | | | | | |

| 6. | Is individual, partners or a beverage server training of | agent of corporation/limited licourse for this license period | ability compa | ny subject to cor plain | mpletion of the | responsible | Yes | □ No | |
|-----------------------------|--|--|--|---|---|--|--|--|---------|
| 7. | Is the applicant an employ | ye or agent of, or acting on b | | ne except the na | amed applican | | ☐ Yes | ŊNo | |
| 8. | business? If yes, explain | neverage retail licensee or with necessity or with necessity neces | holesale peri | mittee have any | interest in or | control of this | ☐ Yes | Дио | |
| 9. | (a) Corporate/limited lia of registration. | ability company applicants | only: Insert | state | and da | ate | | | |
| | | on/limited liability company plain | | | | | ☐ Yes | □No | |
| | (c) Does the corporation member/manager or If yes, explain. | , or any officer, director, stoc agent hold any interest in ar | y other alcol | nol beverage lice | ense or permit | in Wisconsin? | ☐ Yes | Д № | |
| | government, Alcohol and business? [phone 1-877- | stand they must register as a Tobacco Tax and Trade Bure -882-3277] | Retail Bever | rage Alcohol Dea filing (TTB form | aler with the fe 5630.5d) befo | deral re beginning | , | □ No | |
| 11. | Does the applicant under | stand they must hold a Wisco | onsin Seller's | Permit? [phone | e (608) 266-27 | 76] | Yes | ☐ No | |
| 12. | | stand that they must purchas | | | | vholesalers, | Yes | □ No | |
| he b han assiç Com | pest of the knowledge of the sig \$1,000. Signer agrees to oper gned to another. (Individual app | NING: Under penalty provided by gner. Any person who knowingly prate this business according to law plicants, or one member of a partnaccess to any portion of a license wocation of this license. | rovides materia and that the ri ership applican | ally false informatio ights and responsit t must sign; one co | n on this applicated oilities conferred rporate officer, or | tion may be require by the license(s), i ne member/manag | ed to forfeit f granted, w er of Limited | not more vill not be d Liability | |
| Cont | act Person's Name (Last, First, M.I.) | Lleidi | Title/ | Member | | Date | 2020 | | |
| Signa | Bernan | > Truck | Phor | ne Number | | Email Address The CO 22 | ycome | er Qu | mail-co |
| ro F | BE COMPLETED BY CLERK | | | | | | | | |
| | received and filed with municipal clerk | Date reported to council / board | Date provisional | license issued | Signature of Clerk / | Deputy Clerk | | | |
| Date | license granted | Date license issued | License number | issued | | | | 1111 | |



City of Appleton Liquor License Questionnaire

| ı. Name of App | licant: Heidi | Bennett | | |
|-----------------------------|---------------------|-------------------|--|-------------------------|
| 2. Name of Bus | iness: The | Cozzy Cor | ner | |
| 3. Address of B | usiness: WN | Walnut ? | 31 Appleton | WI 54952 |
| ordinance violat | | _ No | _ | l of a misdemeanor or |
| | question, please ex | | | |
| • | ers, shareholders o | | ude full name, mide | dle initial and date of |
| Heidi | <u> </u> | Gennet | | |
| First name | Initial | Last nam | e | Date of Birth |
| First name | Initial | Last nam | e | Date of Birth |
| First name | Initial | Last nam | e | Date of Birth |
| First name | Initial | Last nam | e | Date of Birth |
| 6. Name of per Name: Nad | son/corporation y | ou are buying th | e premises and equi | pment from? |
| First name | e | Initial | Last name | |
| Address: | | | | |
| City, State, Zip | <u> </u> | | | |
| 7. What was th | e previous name a | and nature of the | business operating | at this location? |
| <u> </u> | Changes | were M | ode | |
| (022) | Corner | restauran | Washington Control of the Control of | |

| 8. | Are alcohol sales an existing use in this building? Yes No If no, When did the operation cease? months ago. |
|-----|--|
| 9. | Are alcohol sales a new use in this building? Yes No If yes, please contact the Community Development Department at 832-6468 to obtain a Special Use Permit. |
| 10. | Is your primary business restaurant? Yes No |
| II. | Seating capacity: Inside Outside |
| 12. | Operating hours: <u>Stn 1130-8</u> Tues - Scat 1130-9 |
| 13. | Number of floor personnel 3 Number of door checkers |
| op | In general, state the size, design and type of the proposed establishment and the erational details. IS about 900 Sy ft, when walking in the door the other warms are to you let and Sitting area to your |
| | ight. The Kitchen and Plate making area is in the |
| | ack night comer there is also another exit |
| | the back Left come |
| Da | 16/2020 OBOBLU |

 $Reasonable\ accommodations\ for\ persons\ with\ disabilities\ will\ be\ made\ upon\ request\ and\ if\ feasible.$

Signature

SCHEDULE FOR APPOINTMENT OF AGENT BY CORPORATION/NONPROFIT ORGANIZATION OR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Submit to municipal clerk.

AT-104 (R. 4-09)

| Iquor must appoint an agent. The following questions must be answered by the agent. The appointment must be signed by the officer(s) of the corporation/organization or members/managers of a limited liability company and the recommendation made by the proper ocal official. Town | |
|--|--|
| The undersigned duly authorized officer(s)/members/managers of Benneth Manager authorized officer(s)/members/managers of Registered name of corporation/organization or limited liability company making application for an alcohol beverage license for a premises known as Report of the Co22y Corner (Indee name) (Indee n | All corporations/organizations or limited liability companies applying for a license to sell fermented malt beverages and/or intoxicating liquor must appoint an agent. The following questions must be answered by the agent. The appointment must be signed by the officer(s) of the corporation/organization or members/managers of a limited liability company and the recommendation made by the proper local official. |
| The undersigned duly authorized officer(s)/members/managers of Benneth Mano 2 LUC (registered name of corporation/organization or limited liability company) as corporation/organization or limited liability company making application for an altohol beverage license for a premises known as appointed at the Co22y Corner (redename) (redecame) (redename) | To the governing body of: Village of Appelton County of Outagamie |
| Cocated at | The undersigned duly authorized officer(s)/members/managers of Bennett Manor 2 LLC |
| Sqrasz S | a corporation/organization or limited liability company making application for an alcohol beverage license for a premises known as Benneth management Lee The Cozzy Corner |
| to act for the corporation/organization/limited liability company with full authority and control of the premises and of all business relative to alcohol beverages conducted therein. Is applicant agent presently acting in that capacity or requesting approval for any corporation/organization/limited liability company having or applying for a beer and/or liquor license for any other location in Wisconsin? Yes No If so, indicate the corporate name(s)/limited liability company(ies) and municipality(ies). Is applicant agent subject to completion of the responsible beverage server training course? Yes No How long immediately prior to making this application has the applicant agent resided continuously in Wisconsin? For: Bennth Mano 2 LLC (name of corporation/organization/limited liability company) By: Acceptance By Agent (signature of Officer/Member/Manager) Acceptance By Agent (signature of Officer/Member/Manager) Acceptance By Agent (signature of agent) (signature of Officer/Member/Manager) Acceptance By Agent (dide) Agent's age (dide) Date of birth ApprovAL OF Agent By MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY (Clerk cannot sign on behalf of Municipal Official) | (frade name) |
| to act for the corporation/organization/limited liability company with full authority and control of the premises and of all business relative to act on the corporation/organization/limited liability company with full authority and control of the premises and of all business relative to alcohol beverages conducted therein. Is applicant agent presently acting in that capacity or requesting approval for any corporation/organization/limited liability company having or applying for a beer and/or liquor license for any other location in Wisconsin? Yes No If so, indicate the corporate name(s)/limited liability company(ies) and municipality(ies). Is applicant agent subject to completion of the responsible beverage server training course? Yes No How long immediately prior to making this application has the applicant agent resided continuously in Wisconsin? For: Bennoth Mano Luc (name of corporation/organization/limited liability company) (signature of Officer/Member/Manager) ACCEPTANCE BY AGENT I, Hei Cl Bennoth Bennothype agent's name) (cignature of Officer/Member/Manager) ACCEPTANCE BY AGENT I, hereby accept this appointment as agent for the corporation/organization/limited liability company. (signature of Officer/Member/Manager) ACCEPTANCE BY AGENT (date) Agent's age (date) Apent's age | (name of appointed agent) |
| to alcohol beverages conducted therein. Is applicant agent presently acting in that capacity or requesting approval for any corporation/organization/limited liability company having or applying for a beer and/or liquor license for any other location in Wisconsin? Yes | (33 12th St Menasha WI SM952 (home address of appointed agent) |
| Is applicant agent subject to completion of the responsible beverage server training course? Yes No How long immediately prior to making this application has the applicant agent resided continuously in Wisconsin? Place of residence last year 033 12+ St Menastra Wisconsin St. | to act for the corporation/organization/limited liability company with full authority and control of the premises and of all business relative to alcohol beverages conducted therein. Is applicant agent presently acting in that capacity or requesting approval for any corporation/organization/limited liability company having or applying for a beer and/or liquor license for any other location in Wisconsin? |
| How long immediately prior to making this application has the applicant agent resided continuously in Wisconsin? Place of residence last year Bennth Many J LLC (name of corporation/organization/limited liability company) By: Signature of Officer/Member/Manager) ACCEPTANCE BY AGENT hereby accept this appointment as agent for the corporation/organization/limited liability company and assume full responsibility for the conduct of all business relative to alcohol beverages conducted on the premises for the corporation/organization/limited liability company. Signature of Officer/Member/Manager ACCEPTANCE BY AGENT hereby accept this appointment as agent for the corporation/organization/limited liability company. Signature of Officer/Member/Manager ACCEPTANCE BY AGENT hereby accept this appointment as agent for the corporation/organization/limited liability company. Signature of Officer/Member/Manager Acceptance BY AGENT hereby accept this appointment as agent for the corporation/organization/limited liability company. Signature of Officer/Member/Manager Acceptance BY AGENT hereby accept this appointment as agent for the corporation/organization/limited liability company. Acceptance BY AGENT hereby accept this appointment as agent for the corporation/organization/limited liability company. Acceptance BY AGENT hereby accept this appointment as agent for the corporation/organization/limited liability company. Acceptance of Officer/Member/Manager Accept | Yes No If so, indicate the corporate name(s)/limited liability company(ies) and municipality(ies). |
| For: Bennth Mano J LLC (name of corporation/organization/limited liability company) By: (signature of Officer/Member/Manager) ACCEPTANCE BY AGENT (signature of Officer/Member/Manager) ACCEPTANCE BY AGENT (signature of Officer/Member/Manager) ACCEPTANCE BY AGENT (print/type egent's name) (print/type egent's | How long immediately prior to making this application has the applicant agent resided continuously in Wisconsin? |
| Acceptance By Agent's name) Acceptance By Agent's name name full responsibility for the conduct of all business relative to alcohol beverages conducted on the premises for the corporation/organization/limited liability company. Agent's age (signature of agent) Agent's age Agent's age Approval Of Agent By Municipal Authority (Clerk cannot sign on behalf of Municipal Official) I hereby certify that I have checked municipal and state criminal records. To the best of my knowledge, with the available information, | Place of residence last year 633 12th St. Menusing WI 54952 |
| n, hereby accept this appointment as agent for the corporation/organization/limited liability company and assume full responsibility for the conduct of all business relative to alcohol beverages conducted on the premises for the corporation/organization/limited liability company. 3 - 12 - 20 20 | By: (signature of Officer/Member/Manager) And: |
| n, hereby accept this appointment as agent for the corporation/organization/limited liability company and assume full responsibility for the conduct of all business relative to alcohol beverages conducted on the premises for the corporation/organization/limited liability company. 3 - 12 - 20 20 | ACCEPTANCE BY AGENT |
| beverages conducted on the premises for the corporation/organization/limited liability company. 3-12-20-20 Agent's age (signature of agent) (signature of agent) (home address of agent) APPROVAL OF AGENT BY MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY (Clerk cannot sign on behalf of Municipal Official) I hereby certify that I have checked municipal and state criminal records. To the best of my knowledge, with the available information, | , hereby accept this appointment as agent for the |
| Date of birth (home address of agent) APPROVAL OF AGENT BY MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY (Clerk cannot sign on behalf of Municipal Official) I hereby certify that I have checked municipal and state criminal records. To the best of my knowledge, with the available information, | corporation/organization/limited liability company and assume full responsibility for the conduct of all business relative to alcohologorages conducted on the premises for the corporation/organization/limited liability company. |
| Date of birth (home address of agent) APPROVAL OF AGENT BY MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY (Clerk cannot sign on behalf of Municipal Official) I hereby certify that I have checked municipal and state criminal records. To the best of my knowledge, with the available information, | (signature of agent) Agent's age (date) |
| (Clerk cannot sign on behalf of Municipal Official) I hereby certify that I have checked municipal and state criminal records. To the best of my knowledge, with the available information, | 633 12th St. Mengsha WI 54952 Date of birth |
| | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| the character, record and reputation are satisfactory and I have no objection to the agent appointed. | I hereby certify that I have checked municipal and state criminal records. To the best of my knowledge, with the available information, the character, record and reputation are satisfactory and I have no objection to the agent appointed. |
| Approved on by Title | Approved on by Title |

Wisconsin Department of Revenue